November 26, 2024

Region 1

The following districts pricing for 12/01/2024
EDINBURG CISD

21414
14701
52127
52128
52129
52130
45837
46073

64096
71241

15044
15042
48581

60963
50977

62900
50978
56055

62557

Gal Homo

Gal 1%

1/2 Pint Paper Whole White
1/2 Pint Paper 2% White

1/2 Pint Paper 1% White

1/2 Pint Paper Skim White
1/2 Pint Paper Skim Choc
1/2 Pint Paper Skim Straw

1/2 Pint Dairy Ease 1% Asep
1/2 Pint Dairy Ease 1% Asep

40z Yopla Trix Yog LF Str Ban
40z Yopla Trix Yog LF Rasp Rainbow
40z Yopla Trix Yog LF Triple Cherry

40z Oak Farms Orange Juice
40z Ardmore Orange Juice

40z Oak Farms Apple Juice
40z Ardmore Apple Juice

40z Ardmore Apple Juice

4.230z Ardmore JC Tropical Punch w/calc pp

Thank you for your business

Sincerely,

Tracye Moody
Sr. Sales Support Specialist

NOV
6.4464
6.3953
0.4015
0.4015
0.4015
0.3986
0.4018
0.4018

hH A P hH D NhH P P

&+

0.8266
$ 0.8266

$ 0.3761
$ 0.3761
$ 0.3761

$ 0.2943
$ 0.3363

$ 0.2967
$ 0.3387
$ 0.2967

$ 0.3103

Israel Rios

&hH N P hH hH H P P

£

Move

0.0155
0.0154

0.0038
0.0038
0.0038

0.0040

@ A P P NP N h

i

DEC
6.3888
6.3377
0.3979
0.3979
0.3979
0.3950
0.3982
0.3982

0.8230
0.8230

0.3761
0.3761
0.3761

0.3098
0.3517

0.3005
0.3425
0.3005

0.3143

Director of Sales - South Texas



November 26, 2024
Region 1

The following districts pricing for 12/01/2024
LA FERIA ISD

21414 Gallon Whole

21417 Gallon 2%

14701 Gallon 1%

21415 1/2 Gallon Whole

21416 1/2 Gallon 2%

56082 1/2 Gallon 1%

21419 1/2 Gallon Skim

21420 1/2 Gal Buttermilk

52127 1/2 Pint Paper Whole White
52128 1/2 Pint Paper 2% White
52129 1/2 Pint Paper 1% White
52130 1/2 Pint Paper Skim White
45837 1/2 Pint Paper Skim Choc
46073 1/2 Pint Paper Skim STRAW

64096 1/2 Pint Dairy Ease 1% Asep
71241 1/2 Pint Dairy Ease 1% Asep

15044 40z Yopla Trix Yog LF Str Ban
15042 40z Yopla Trix Yog LF Rasp Rainbow
48581 40z Yopla Trix Yog LF Triple Cherry

60963 40z Oak Farms Orange Juice
50977 4oz Ardmore Orange Juice

62900 40z Oak Farms Apple Juice
50978 40z Ardmore Apple Juice
56055 40z Ardmore Apple Juice

62557 4.230z Ardmore JC Tropical Punch w/calc pp

Thank you for your business
Sincerely,

Tracye Moody
Sr. Sales Support Specialist

& P P P P P P P P P P AP P P

©@H P P ©“ hH

&H P

“

NOV
6.3764
6.2753
6.2753
3.2172
3.2172
3.2172
3.2172
3.1752
0.4442
0.4442
0.4442
0.4442
0.4452
0.4452

0.8266
0.8266

0.3761
0.3761
0.3761

0.2966
0.2966

0.3049
0.3469
0.3049

0.3185

Israel Rios

Move

$(0.0576
$(0.0576

(0 0576

$ 0.0154
$ 0.0154

$ 0.0038
$ 0.0038
$ 0.0038

$ 0.0040

h P P P P PP PPN P PP N

@ P B 9 N

@ N

“+

DEC
6.3188
6.2177
6.2177
3.1596
3.1884
3.1884
3.1884
3.1464
0.4406
0.4406
0.4406
0.4406
0.4416
0.4416

0.8230
0.8230

0.3761
0.3761
0.3761

0.3120
0.3120

0.3087
0.3507
0.3087

0.3225

Director of Sales - South Texas



November 26, 2024
Region 1

The following districts pricing for 12/01/2024
PSJAISD

21414 Gallon Whole

21417 Gallon 2%

14701 Gallon 1%

21418 Gallon Skim

21415 1/2 Gallon Whole

21416 1/2 Gallon 2%

56082 1/2 Gallon 1%

21419 1/2 Gallon Skim

21420 1/2 Gallon Buttermilk 1%
52127 1/2 Pint Paper Whole
52128 1/2 Pint Paper 2% White
52129 1/2 Pint Paper 1% White
52130 1/2 Pint Paper Skim White
45837 1/2 Pint Paper Skim Choc
46073 1/2 Pint Paper Skim Straw

64096 1/2 Pint Dairy Ease 1% Asep
71241  1/2 Pint Dairy Ease 1% Asep
56744 1/2 Gallon Dpure 1% Lact Free

15044 40z Yopla Trix Yog LF Str Ban
15042 40z Yopla Trix Yog LF Rasp Rainbow
48581 40z Yopla Trix Yog LF Triple Cherry

60963 4oz Oak Farms Orange Juice
50977 4oz Ardmore Orange Juice

62900 4oz Oak Farms Apple Juice
50978 4oz Ardmore Apple Juice
56055 4oz Ardmore Apple Juice

62557 4.230z Ardmore JC Tropical Punch w/calc pp

Thank you for your business
Sincerely,

Tracye Moody
Sr. Sales Support Specialist

NOV
6.4364
6.4364
6.4364
6.4364
3.2088
3.2088
3.2088
3.2088
3.2524
0.4315
0.4015
0.4015
0.3986
0.4018
0.4018

P P P P P P N P P P P P L h &P

0.8266
0.8266
$ 4.2900

& P

$ 0.3761
$ 0.3761
$ 0.3761

$ 0.2943
$ 0.2943

$ 0.2967
$ 0.3387
$ 0.2967

$ 0.3103

Israel Rios

P P P P P P P P P h P P L &h&h

©8 P

0.0154
0.0154

0.0038
0.0038
0.0038

0.0040

L A P P N B P h PO PP PP L

& B

DEC
6.3788
6.3788
6.3788
6.3788
3.1800
3.1800
3.1800
3.1800
3.2236
0.4279
0.3979
0.3979
0.3950
0.3982
0.3982

0.8230
0.8230
4.2900

0.3761
0.3761
0.3761

0.3097
0.3097

0.3005
0.3425
0.3005

0.3143

Director of Sales - South Texas



November 26, 2024

Region 1

The following districts pricing for 12/01/2024
IDEA ACADEMY

21414
21417
14701
21418
21415
21416
56082
21419
52127
52128
52129
52130
52130

15044
15042
48581

64096
71241
56744

60963
50977

62900
50978
56055

62557

Gallon Whole

Gallon 2%

Gallon 1%

Gallon Skim

1/2 Gallon Whole

1/2 Gallon 2%

1/2 Gallon 1%

1/2 Gallon Skim

1/2 Pint Paper Whole

1/2 Pint Paper 2% White
1/2 Pint Paper 1% White
1/2 Pint Paper Skim White
1/2 Pint Paper Skim Straw

40z Yopla Trix Yog LF Str Ban
40z Yopla Trix Yog LF Rasp Rainbow
40z Yopla Trix Yog LF Triple Cherry

1/2 Pint Dairy Ease 1% Asep
1/2 Pint Dairy Ease 1% Asep
1/2 Gallon Dpure 1% Lact Free

40z Oak Farms Orange Juice
40z Ardmore Orange Juice

40z Oak Farms Apple Juice
40z Ardmore Apple Juice

40z Ardmore Apple Juice

4.230z Ardmore JC Tropical Punch w/calc pp

Thank you for your business

Sincerely,

Tracye Moody

Sr. Sales Support Specialist

NOV
6.4364
6.4364
6.4364
6.4364
3.2116
3.2116
3.2116
3.2116
0.4015
0.4015
0.4015
0.3986
0.3986

S P P P P P A P P P L PP

0.3761
0.3761
$ 0.3761

&8 AP

$ 0.8266
$ 0.8266
$ 4.2900

$ 0.2943
$ 0.2943

$ 0.2967
$ 0.3387
$ 0.2967

$ 0.3103

Israel Rios

P P P P P L A h AP P L P &h

(0.0036)
(0.0036)

0.0154
0.0154

0.0038
0.0038
0.0038

0.0040

R 2N - N A I - A R N - - A R

@ A

DEC
6.3788
6.3788
6.3788
6.3788
3.1828
3.1828
3.1828
3.1828
0.3979
0.3979
0.3979
0.3950
0.3950

0.3761
0.3761
0.3761

0.8230
0.8230
4.2900

0.3097
0.3097

0.3005
0.3425
0.3005

0.3143

Director of Sales - South Texas



November 26, 2024

Region 1

The following districts pricing for 12/01/2024
WESLACO ISD

21414
21417
14701
21418
21415
21416
56082
21419
52127
52128
52129
52130
45837
46073

64096
71241
56744

15044
15042
48581

60963
50977

62900
50978
56055

62557

Gallon Whole

Gallon 2%

Gallon 1%

Gallon Skim

1/2 Gallon Whole

1/2 Gallon 2%

1/2 Gallon 1%

1/2 Gallon Skim

1/2 Pint Paper Whole

1/2 Pint Paper 2% White
1/2 Pint Paper 1% White
1/2 Pint Paper Skim White
1/2 Pint Paper Skim Choc
1/2 Pint Paper Skim Straw

1/2 Pint Dairy Ease 1% Asep
1/2 Pint Dairy Ease 1% Asep
1/2 Gallon Dpure 1% Lact Free

40z Yopla Trix Yog LF Str Ban
40z Yopla Trix Yog LF Rasp Rainbow
40z Yopla Trix Yog LF Triple Cherry

40z Oak Farms Orange Juice
40z Ardmore Orange Juice

40z Oak Farms Apple Juice
40z Ardmore Apple Juice

40z Ardmore Apple Juice

4.230z Ardmore JC Tropical Punch w/calc pp

Thank you for your business

Sincerely,

Tracye Moody

Sr. Sales Support Specialist

NOV
6.4364
6.4364
6.4364
6.4364
3.2088
3.2088
3.2088
3.2088
0.4085
0.4085
0.4085
0.3986
0.4056
0.4056

h P P P P P P P P P &L AP P &P

&£

0.8266
0.8266
$ 4.2900

4

$ 0.3761
$ 0.3761
$ 0.3761

$ 0.2966
$ 0.2966

$ 0.2967
$ 0.3387
$ 0.2967

$ 0.3103

Israel Rios

h P P P P P P P P P &P A h P

0.0154
0.0154

0.0038
0.0038
0.0038

0.0040

G P P P O P P NP P A h PO PP

& &

DEC
6.3788
6.3788
6.3788
6.3788
3.1800
3.1800
3.1800
3.1800
0.4049
0.4049
0.4049
0.3950
0.4020
0.4020

0.8230
0.8230
4.2900

0.3761
0.3761
0.3761

0.3120
0.3120

0.3005
0.3425
0.3005

0.3143

Director of Sales - South Texas



November 26, 2024

Region 1

The following districts pricing for 12/01/2024
LAREDO ISD

21414
21417
14701
21418
21415
21416
56082
21419
21240
52127
52128
52129
52130
45837
46073

64096
71241

15044
15042
48581
41743

60963
50977

62900
50978
56055

62557

Gallon Whole

Gallon 2%

Gallon 1%

Gallon Skim

1/2 Gallon Whole

1/2 Gallon 2%

1/2 Gallon 1%

1/2 Gallon Skim

1/2 Gal Buttermilk

1/2 Pint Paper Whole White
1/2 Pint Paper 2% White
1/2 Pint Paper 1% White
1/2 Pint Paper Skim White
1/2 Pint Paper Skim Choc
1/2 Pint Paper Skim Straw

1/2 Pint Dairy Ease 1% Asep
1/2 Pint Dairy Ease 1% Asep

40z Yopla Trix Yog LF Str Ban

40z Yopla Trix Yog LF Rasp Rainbow
40z Yopla Trix Yog LF Triple Cherry
4lb Yopla Parfait Yog LF Ban

40z Oak Farms Orange Juice
40z Ardmore Orange Juice

40z Oak Farms Apple Juice
40z Ardmore Apple Juice
40z Ardmore Apple Juice

4.230z Ardmore JC Tropical Punch w/calc pp

Thank you for your business

Sincerely,

Tracye Moody

Sr. Sales Support Specialist

NOV
6.3764
6.2753
6.2753
6.2753
3.2116
3.2116
3.2116
3.2116
3.2448
0.4433
0.4015
0.4015
0.3986
0.4018
0.4018

S P P P P P P P P P P P P h &P

0.8266
0.8266

&8 P

0.3761
0.3761
0.3761
6.6800

©hH hH P P

“

0.2943
0.3363

-

$ 0.2967
0.3387
$ 0.2967

&

$ 0.3103

Israel Rios

P P P P P P P P P h AP P L h&h

©~ AP

&P P hH P

0.0154
0.0154

0.0038
0.0038
0.0038

0.0040

S A P P P B P P PO PP P Ph L

@ NhH AH &h &

R4

DEC
6.3188
6.2177
6.2177
6.2177
3.1828
3.1828
3.1828
3.1828
3.2160
0.4397
0.3979
0.3979
0.3950
0.3982
0.3982

0.8230
0.8230

0.3761
0.3761
0.3761
6.6800

0.3097
0.3517

0.3005
0.3425
0.3005

0.3143

Director of Sales - South Texas



November 26, 2024

Region 1

The following districts pricing for 12/01/2024
LA JOYAISD

70245
21414
21417
14701
21418
21415
21416
56082
21419
21240
52127
52128
52129
52130
45837
46073

64096
71241

15044
15042
48581

41743

60963
50977

62900

50978
56055

62557

5GL Skim Chocolate Disp
Gallon Whole

Gallon 2%

Gallon 1%

Gallon Skim

1/2 Gallon Whole

1/2 Gallon 2%

1/2 Gallon 1%

1/2 Gallon Skim

1/2 Gal Buttermilk

1/2 Pint Paper Whole White
1/2 Pint Paper 2% White
1/2 Pint Paper 1% White
1/2 Pint Paper Skim White
1/2 Pint Paper Skim Choc
1/2 Pint Paper Skim Straw

1/2 Pint Dairy Ease 1% Asep
1/2 Pint Dairy Ease 1% Asep

40z Yopla Trix Yog LF Str Ban
40z Yopla Trix Yog LF Rasp Rainbow
40z Yopla Trix Yog LF Triple Cherry

41b Yopla Parfait Yog LF Ban

40z Oak Farms Orange Juice
40z Ardmore Orange Juice

40z Oak Farms Apple Juice
40z Ardmore Apple Juice
40z Ardmore Apple Juice

4.230z Ardmore JC Tropical Punch w/calc pp

Thank you for your business

Sincerely,

Tracye Moody
Sr. Sales Support Specialist

NOV

$ 26.4860
$ 6.4364
$ 6.4364
$ 6.4364
$ 6.4364
$ 3.2944
$ 3.2944
$ 3.2044
$ 3.2944
$ 3.2524
$ 0.4015
$ 0.4015
$ 0.4015
$ 0.3986
$ 0.4018
$ 0.4018

$ 0.8266
$ 0.8266

$ 0.3761
$ 0.3761
$ 0.3761

$ 6.6800

0.2943
0.2943

0.2967
0.3387
0.2967

L PP ©«@H N

L

0.3103

Israel Rios

P P P P P P A P P P P P P P hLh

A

& AP P L P

0.0154
0.0154

0.0038

0.0038
0.0038

0.0040

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

L4

R L @9 N

NOV

26.1980
6.3788
6.3788
6.3788
6.3788
3.2656
3.2656
3.2656
3.2656
3.2236
0.3979
0.3979
0.3979
0.3950
0.3982
0.3982

0.8230
0.8230

0.3761
0.3761
0.3761

6.6800

0.3097
0.3097

0.3005

0.3425
0.3005

0.3143

Director of Sales - South Texas



November 26, 2024

Region 1

The following districts pricing for 12/01/2024
LA VILLAISD

52127
52128
52129
52130
45837
46073

64096
71241

15044
15042
48581

60963
50977

62900
50978
56055

62557

1/2 Pint Paper Whole White
1/2 Pint Paper 2% White

1/2 Pint Paper 1% White

1/2 Pint Paper Skim White
1/2 Pint Paper Skim Choc
1/2 Pint Paper Skim Straw

1/2 Pint Dairy Ease 1% Asep
1/2 Pint Dairy Ease 1% Asep

40z Yopla Trix Yog LF Str Ban
40z Yopla Trix Yog LF Rasp Rainbow
40z Yopla Trix Yog LF Triple Cherry

40z Oak Farms Orange Juice
40z Ardmore Orange Juice

40z Oak Farms Apple Juice
40z Ardmore Apple Juice
40z Ardmore Apple Juice

4.230z Ardmore JC Tropical Punch w/calc pp

Thank you for your business

Sincerely,

Tracye Moody
Sr. Sales Support Specialist

NOV
0.4728
0.4728
0.4728
0.4728
0.4797
0.4797

hH A P hH hH AP

A

0.8266
$ 0.8266

$ 0.3811
$ 0.3811
$ 0.3811

$ 0.2966
$ 0.3386

$ 0.3049
$ 0.3469
$ 0.3049

$ 0.3185

Israel Rios

&hH P P L P PR

-

Move
(0.0036)
(0.0036)
(0.0036)
(0.0036)
(0.0036)
(0.0036)

(0.0036)

(0.0036)

0.0154
0.0154

0.0038
0.0038
0.0038

0.0040

@ H hH P N N

£

DEC
0.4692
0.4692
0.4692
0.4692
0.4761
0.4761

0.8230
0.8230

0.3811
0.3811
0.3811

0.3120
0.3540

0.3087
0.3507
0.3087

0.3225

Director of Sales - South Texas



November 26, 2024

Region 2

The following districts pricing for 12/01/2024
LONDON ISD

52127
52128
52129
52130
45837
46073

12654

1/2 Pint Paper Whole White
1/2 Pint Paper 2% White

1/2 Pint Paper 1% White

1/2 Pint Paper Skim White
1/2 Pint Paper Skim Choc
1/2 Pint Paper Skim Str

16.90z Water

Thank you for your business

Sincerely,

Tracye Moody
Sr. Sales Support Specialist

NOV

0.4574
0.4574
0.4569
0.4574
0.4616
0.4616

P P P P P &P

$ 0.1986

Israel Rios

&P P h P hH &P

Move

0.0036
0.0036
0.0036
0.0036
0.0036
0.0036

A~ A~~~ o~
—_ — — — — —

@h O H hH P N

DEC

0.4538
0.4538
0.4533
0.4538
0.4580
0.4580

0.1986

Director of Sales - South Texas



November 26, 2024

Region 1

The following districts pricing for 12/01/2024

McALLEN ISD

21414
21417
14701
21418
21415
21416
56082
21419
52127
52128
52129
52130
45837
46073

64096
71241

12654

15044

15042

48581

69165

60963
50977

62900
50978
56055

62557

Gallon Whole

Gallon 2%

Gallon1%

Gallon Skim

1/2 Gallon Whole

1/2 Gallon 2%

1/2 Gallon 1%

1/2 Gallon Skim

1/2 Pint Paper Whole White
1/2 Pint Paper 2% White
1/2 Pint Paper 1% White
1/2 Pint Paper Skim White
1/2 Pint Paper Skim Choc
1/2 Pint Paper Skim Straw

1/2 Pint Dairy Ease 1% Asep
1/2 Pint Dairy Ease 1% Asep

16.90z Water

40z Yopla Trix Yog LF Str Ban
40z Yopla Trix Yog LF Rasp Rainbow
40z Yopla Trix Yog LF Triple Cherry

20z Yoplait Simple Go-Gurt SS Str

40z Oak Farms Orange Juice
40z Ardmore Orange Juice

40z Oak Farms Apple Juice
40z Ardmore Apple Juice
40z Ardmore Apple Juice

4.230z Ardmore JC Tropical Punch w/calc pp

Thank you for your business

Sincerely,

Tracye Moody
Sr. Sales Support Specialist

NOV
6.4364
6.4364
6.4364
6.4364
3.2235
3.2235
3.2235
3.2235
0.3899
0.3899
0.3899
0.3899
0.3952
0.3952

S P P hH P P P P P PP P P PR

£

0.8266
$ 0.8266

$ 0.1986
$ 0.3761

0.3761
$ 0.3761

£

$ 38.2500

£

0.2966
0.2966

8

$ 0.3049
0.3469
$ 0.3049

£

$ 0.3185

Israel Rios

& P B P P P P P h A P P hHh

<~

0.0154
0.0154

0.0038
0.0038
0.0038

0.0040

DEC
6.3788
6.3788
6.3788
6.3788
3.1947
3.1947
3.1947
3.1947
0.3863
0.3863
0.3863
0.3863
0.3916
0.3916

RN A B - L AR R - N A - B I -

£

0.8230
$ 0.8230

$ 0.1986
$ 0.3761

0.3761
$ 0.3761

©»

$ 38.2500

L5

0.3120
$ 0.3120

$ 0.3087
$ 0.3507
$ 0.3087

$ 0.3225

Director of Sales - South Texas



November 26, 2024

Region 1

The following districts pricing for 12/01/2024

EDCOUCH ELSAISD

21414
21417
14701
21418
21415
21416
56082
21419
21240
52127
52128
52129
52130
45837
46073

64096
71241

15044
15042
48581

60963
50977

62900
50978
50655

62557

Gal Homo

Gal 2%

Gal 1%

Gal Skim

1/2 Gal Whole

1/2 Gal 2%

1/2 Gal 1%

1/2 Ga Skim

1/2 Gal Buttermilk

1/2 Pint Paper Whole White
1/2 Pint Paper 2% White
1/2 Pint Paper 1% White
1/2 Pint Paper Skim White
1/2 Pint Paper Skim Choc
1/2 Pint Paper Skim Straw

1/2 Pint Dairy Ease 1% Asep
1/2 Pint Dairy Ease 1% Asep

40z Yopla Trix Yog LF Str Ban

40z Yopla Trix Yog LF Rasp Rainbow
40z Yopla Trix Yog LF Triple Cherry

40z Oak Farms Orange Juice
40z Ardmore Orange Juice

40z Oak Farms Apple Juice
40z Ardmore Apple Juice
40z Ardmore Apple Juice

4.230z Ardmore JC Tropical Punch w/calc pp

Thank you for your business

Sincerely,

Tracye Moody
Sr. Sales Support Specialist

NOV
6.3764
6.3764
6.3764
6.3764
3.2172
3.2172
3.2172
3.2172
3.1752
0.4442
0.4442
0.4442
0.4442
0.4452
0.4452

P P P P D P P P P PP PP Ph P

L

0.8266
$ 0.8266

$ 0.3811
$ 0.3811
$ 0.3811

$ 0.2966
$ 0.2966

$ 0.3049
$ 0.3469
$ 0.3049

$ 0.3185

Israel Rios

P P P P D P PP PP PP P PH P

£

Move

0.0154
0.0154

0.0038
0.0038
0.0038

0.0040

L2 A A I - - B R R IR S L L

@ B

L2

DEC
6.3188
6.3188
6.3188
6.3188
3.1884
3.1884
3.1884
3.1884
3.1464
0.4406
0.4406
0.4406
0.4406
0.4416
0.4416

0.8230
0.8230

0.3811
0.3811
0.3811

0.3120
0.3120

0.3087
0.3507
0.3087

0.3225

Director of Sales - South Texas



November 26, 2024

Region 1

The following districts pricing for 12/01/2024

SHARYLAND ISD

21414
21417
14701
21418
21415
21416
56082
21419
21240
52127
52128
52129
52130
45837
46073

64096
71241

15044
15042
48581

60963
50977

62900
50978
56055

62557

Gal Homo

Gal 2%

Gal 1%

Gal Skim

1/2 Gal Whole

1/2 Gal 2%

1/2 Gal 1%

1/2 Ga Skim

1/2 Gal Buttermilk

1/2 Pint Paper Whole White
1/2 Pint Paper 2% White
1/2 Pint Paper 1% White
1/2 Pint Paper Skim White
1/2 Pint Paper Skim Choc
1/2 Pint Paper Skim Straw

1/2 Pint Dairy Ease 1% Asep
1/2 Pint Dairy Ease 1% Asep

40z Yopla Trix Yog LF Str Ban

40z Yopla Trix Yog LF Rasp Rainbow
40z Yopla Trix Yog LF Triple Cherry

40z Oak Farms Orange Juice
40z Ardmore Orange Juice

40z Oak Farms Apple Juice
40z Ardmore Apple Juice
40z Ardmore Apple Juice

4.230z Ardmore JC Tropical Punch w/calc pp

Thank you for your business

Sincerely,

Tracye Moody
Sr. Sales Support Specialist

NOV
6.3764
6.3764
6.3764
6.3764
3.2944
3.2944
3.2944
3.2944
3.2448
0.4342
0.4342
0.4342
0.4342
0.4352
0.4352

P P P P D P P P P PP PP Ph P

£

0.8266
$ 0.8266

$ 0.3811
$ 0.3811
$ 0.3811

$ 0.2966
$ 0.3386

$ 0.3049
$ 0.3469
$ 0.3049

$ 0.2807

Israel Rios

P P P P D P P P PP PP PP P

Move

0.0154
0.0154

0.0038
0.0038
0.0038

0.0040

P PO P P D P PP PP PP PP

@ B

L

DEC
6.3188
6.3188
6.3188
6.3188
3.2656
3.2656
3.2656
3.2656
3.2160
0.4306
0.4306
0.4306
0.4306
0.4316
0.4316

0.8230
0.8230

0.3811
0.3811
0.3811

0.3120
0.3540

0.3087
0.3507
0.3087

0.2847

Director of Sales - South Texas



November 26, 2024

Region 1

The following districts pricing for 12/01/2024
MISSION CISD

21414
21417
14701
21418
21415
21416
56082
21419
21420
52127
52128
52129
52130
45837
46073

64096
71241

15044
15042
48581

60963
50977

62900
50978
56055

62557

Gallon Whole

Gallon 2%

Gallon 1%

Gallon Skim

1/2 Gallon Whole

1/2 Gallon 2%

1/2 Gallon 1%

1/2 Gallon Skim

1/2 Gal Buttermilk

1/2 Pint Paper Whole White
1/2 Pint Paper 2% White

1/2 Pint Paper 1% White

1/2 Pint Paper Skim White

1/2 Pint Paper Skim Chocolate
1/2 Pint Paper Skim Strawberry

1/2 Pint Dairy Ease 1% Asep
1/2 Pint Dairy Ease 1% Asep

40z Yopla Trix Yog LF Str Ban
40z Yopla Trix Yog LF Rasp Rainbow
40z Yopla Trix Yog LF Triple Cherry

40z Oak Farms Orange Juice
40z Ardmore Orange Juice

40z Oak Farms Apple Juice
40z Ardmore Apple Juice
40z Ardmore Apple Juice

4.230z Ardmore JC Tropical Punch w/calc pp

Thank you for your business

Sincerely,

Tracye Moody
Sr. Sales Support Specialist

NOV
6.2764
6.2764
6.2764
6.2764
2.8840
2.8840
2.8840
2.8840
3.1724
0.4085
0.4085
0.4085
0.3986
0.4056
0.4056

N P P P P P P P P P P P hH D

0.8266
0.8266

0.3761
0.3761
0.3761

@ PP @ N

&

0.2966
0.3386

L5

$ 0.3049
0.3469
$ 0.3049

&

$ 0.3185

Israel Rios

0.0288)
0.0288)
0.0288)

$(0.0036)
$(0.0036)
$(0.0036)
$(0.0036)
$(0.0036)
$(0.0036)

(0.0036)
(0.0036)

$
$
$ -
$
$
$ 0.0154
$ 0.0154
$ 0.0038
$ 0.0038

$ 0.0038

$ 0.0040

L2 A I R R A - B LA B - - A

R A @9 N

@

R4

DEC
6.2188
6.2188
6.2188
6.2188
2.8552
2.8552
2.8552
2.8552
3.1436
0.4049
0.4049
0.4049
0.3950
0.4020
0.4020

0.8230
0.8230

0.3761
0.3761
0.3761

0.3120
0.3540

0.3087
0.3507
0.3087

0.3225

Director of Sales - South Texas



November 26, 2024

Region 1

The following districts pricing for 12/01/2024
WEBB CISD

21414 Gallon Whole

21417 Gallon 2%

14701 Gallon 1%

21418 Gallon Skim

21415 1/2 Gallon Whole

21416 1/2 Gallon 2%

56082 1/2 Gallon 1%

21419 1/2 Gallon Skim

52127 1/2 Pint Paper Whole White
52128 1/2 Pint Paper 2% White
52129 1/2 Pint Paper 1% White
52130 1/2 Pint Paper Skim White
45837 1/2 Pint Paper Skim Choc
46073 1/2 Pint Paper Skim Straw

15044 40z Yopla Trix Yog LF Str Ban
15042 4oz Yopla Trix Yog LF Rasp Rainbow
48581 40z Yopla Trix Yog LF Triple Cherry

60963 4oz Oak Farms Orange Juice
50977 40z Ardmore Orange Juice

62900 40z Oak Farms Apple Juice
50978 4oz Ardmore Apple Juice
56055 4oz Ardmore Apple Juice

62557 4.230z Ardmore JC Tropical Punch w/calc pp

Thank you for your business
Sincerely,

Tracye Moody
Sr. Sales Support Specialist

S P P P P P P PP P PP LR

@ N

NOV
6.3764
6.3764
6.3764
6.3764
3.3896
3.3896
3.3896
3.3896
0.5187
0.5187
0.5187
0.5187
0.5187
0.5187

0.3811
0.3811
0.3811

0.3266
0.3686

0.3049
0.3469
0.3049

0.3185

Israel Rios
Director of Sales - South Texas

S P P P P P P PP L PP PP

&L AP

(0.0036)

0.0155
0.0154

0.0038
0.0038
0.0038

0.0040

P P O P P PP PP PH PP LB N

@ N

DEC
6.3188
6.3188
6.3188
6.3188
3.3608
3.3608
3.3608
3.3608
0.5151
0.5151
0.5151
0.5151
0.5151
0.5151

0.3811
0.3811
0.3811

0.3421
0.3840

0.3087
0.3507
0.3087

0.3225



October 28, 2024

Region 1

The following districts pricing for 12/01/2024
BROWNSVILLE ISD

21414
21417
14701
21418
21415
21416
56082
21419
52127
52128
52129
52130
45837
46073

64096
71241
56744

15044
15042
48581

60963
50977

62900
50978
56055

62557

Gallon Whole

Gallon 2%

Gallon 1%

Gallon Skim

1/2 Gallon Whole

1/2 Gallon 2%

1/2 Gallon 1%

1/2 Gallon Skim

1/2 Pint Paper Whole

1/2 Pint Paper 2% White
1/2 Pint Paper 1% White
1/2 Pint Paper Skim White
1/2 Pint Paper Skim Choc
1/2 Pint Paper Skim Straw

1/2 Pint Dairy Ease 1% Asep
1/2 Pint Dairy Ease 1% Asep
1/2 Gallon Dpure 1% Lact Free

40z Yopla Trix Yog LF Str Ban
40z Yopla Trix Yog LF Rasp Rainbow
40z Yopla Trix Yog LF Triple Cherry

40z Oak Farms Orange Juice
40z Ardmore Orange Juice

40z Oak Farms Apple Juice
40z Ardmore Apple Juice

40z Ardmore Apple Juice

4.230z Ardmore JC Tropical Punch w/calc pp

Thank you for your business

Sincerely,

Tracye Moody
Sr. Sales Support Specialist

NOV
6.4364
6.4364
6.4364
6.4364
3.2235
3.2235
3.2235
3.2235
0.3899
0.3899
0.3899
0.3875
0.3952
0.3952

S P P P P P P P P P &P AP P P

0.8266
0.8266
$ 4.2900

&L P

$ 0.3811
$ 0.3811
$ 0.3811

$ 0.2858
$ 0.2858

$ 0.2967
$ 0.3387
$ 0.2967

$ 0.3103

Israel Rios

h P P P P P P P P P &h A P P

(0.0036)
(0.0036)

0.0154
0.0154

0.0038
0.0038
0.0038

0.0040

RN A R 5 B B - B - A R -

¥

DEC
6.3788
6.3788
6.3788
6.3788
3.1947
3.1947
3.1947
3.1947
0.3863
0.3863
0.3863
0.3839
0.3916
0.3916

0.8230
0.8230
4.2900

0.3811
0.3811
0.3811

0.3012
0.3012

0.3005
0.3425
0.3005

0.3143

Director of Sales - South Texas



November 26, 2024

Region 1

The following districts pricing for 12/01/2024
HARLINGEN CISD

21414
21417
14701
21418
21415
21416
56082
21419
21420
52127
52128
52129
52130
45837
46073

64096
71241

15042
48581
15044

60963
50977

62900
56055
50978

62557

HYG WHL PL 4/CS

HYG 2% PL 4/CS

HYG 1% PL

HYG SKIM PL 4/CS

HYG WHL PL 9/CS

HYG 2% PL 9/CS

HYGEIA 1% PL E/S

HYG SKIM PL 9/CS

HYG BTRMK 1% PL 9/CS

D PURE OF WHL ECO CS

D PURE OF 2% ECO CS

D PURE OF 1% ECO PP 50/CS
D PURE OF SKIM ECO CS
TMOO SKIM CHOC ECO 50/CS
TMOO SKIM STRAW ECO

1/2 Pint Dairy Ease 1% ASEP
1/2 Pint Dairy Ease 1% ASEP

YOPLA TRIX YOG LF RASP RNBOW
YOPLA TRIX YOG LF TRPL CHRY
YOPLA TRIX YOG LF STR BAN

OF OJ PP 75/CS
ARDMORE JC ORG PP

OF JC APL PP 75/CS
ARDMORE JC 100% APL
ARDMORE JC APL PP

ARDMORE JC TROP PNCH W CALM PP

Thank you for your business

Sincerely,

Tracye Moody
Sr. Sales Support Specialist

GL
GL
GL
GL
HG
HG
HG
HG
HG
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP

HP
HP

40z
40z
40z

40z
40z

40z
40z
40z

NOV
6.2764
6.2764
6.2764
6.2764
3.2172
3.2172
3.2172
3.2172
3.1752
0.3983
0.4085
0.4085
0.4055
0.4056
0.4056

P D P P P D O P P P P P P P &P

0.8266
0.8266

0.3761
0.3761
0.3761

&H A Ph @ P

-

0.2966
0.2966

“

$ 0.3049
0.3049
$ 0.3469

-

4230z $ 0.3185

Israel Rios

Move

0.0036)
$(0.0036)
$(0.0036)

$(0.0036)
$(0.0036)

$ -
$ -
$ -

$ 0.0154
$ 0.0154

$ 0.0038
$ 0.0038
$ 0.0038

$ 0.0040

R 2N - N A B R G B R S - -

@ P N @ N

@9 N

+

DEC
6.2188
6.2188
6.2188
6.2188
3.1884
3.1884
3.1884
3.1884
3.1464
0.3947
0.4049
0.4049
0.4019
0.4020
0.4020

0.8230
0.8230

0.3761
0.3761
0.3761

0.3120
0.3120

0.3087
0.3087
0.3507

0.3225

Director of Sales - South Texas



November 26, 2024

Region 1

The following districts pricing for 12/01/2024
VALLEY VIEW ISD & VANGUARD ACADEMY

21414
21417
14701
21418
21415
21416
56082
21419
21240
52127
52128
52129
52130
45837
46073

64096
71241

15044
15042
48581

60963
50977

62900
56055
50978

62557

Gal Homo

Gal 2%

Gal 1%

Gal Skim

1/2 Gal Whole

1/2 Gal 2%

1/2 Gal 1%

1/2 Ga Skim

1/2 Gal Buttermilk

1/2 Pint Paper Whole White
1/2 Pint Paper 2% White
1/2 Pint Paper 1% White
1/2 Pint Paper Skim White
1/2 Pint Paper Skim Choc
1/2 Pint Paper Skim Straw

1/2 Pint Dairy Ease 1% Asep
1/2 Pint Dairy Ease 1% Asep

40z Yopla Trix Yog LF Str Ban

40z Yopla Trix Yog LF Rasp Rainbow
40z Yopla Trix Yog LF Triple Cherry

40z Oak Farms Orange Juice
40z Ardmore Orange Juice

40z Oak Farms Apple Juice
40z Ardmore Apple Juice
40z Ardmore Apple Juice

4.230z Ardmore JC Tropical Punch w/calc pp

Thank you for your business

Sincerely,

Tracye Moody
Sr. Sales Support Specialist

NOV
6.6964
6.5953
6.5953
6.5953
3.3744
3.3744
3.3744
3.3744
3.3324
0.4442
0.4442
0.4442
0.4442
0.4452
0.4452

P P P P D P P P P PP PP Ph P

L

0.8266
$ 0.8266

$ 0.3811
$ 0.3811
$ 0.3811

$ 0.2966
$ 0.2966

$ 0.3049
$ 0.3049
$ 0.3469

$ 0.3185

Israel Rios

P P P P D P PP PP PP P PH P

£

Move

0.0154
0.0154

0.0038
0.0038
0.0038

0.0040

L2 A A I - - B R R IR S L L

@ B

L2

DEC
6.6388
6.5377
6.5377
6.5377
3.3456
3.3456
3.3456
3.3456
3.3036
0.4406
0.4406
0.4406
0.4406
0.4416
0.4416

0.8230
0.8230

0.3811
0.3811
0.3811

0.3120
0.3120

0.3087
0.3087
0.3507

0.3225

Director of Sales - South Texas
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